LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/7
Rev Date: 12/4/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

Prepared By
Notes
Suspended or Ceiling Mount Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens CCT Voltage Distribution
LL-CYL-L-8-SC-[30][45][55]-3CCT-UNV-45D-BK 30W/45W/55W 4289/6434/7864 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 45º
LL-CYL-L-10-SC-[75][95][105]-3CCT-UNV-45D-BK 75W/95W/105W 10562/13379/14788 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 45º
LL-CYL-L-8-SC-[30][45][55]-3CCT-UNV-75D-BK 30W/45W/55W 4289/6434/7864 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 75º
LL-CYL-L-10-SC-[75][95][105]-3CCT-UNV-75D-BK 75W/95W/105W 10562/13379/14788 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 75º
LL-CYL-L-8-SC-[30][45][55]-3CCT-UNV-45D-WH 30W/45W/55W 4289/6434/7864 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 45º
LL-CYL-L-10-SC-[75][95][105]-3CCT-UNV-45D-WH 75W/95W/105W 10562/13379/14788 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 45º
LL-CYL-L-8-SC-[30][45][55]-3CCT-UNV-75D-WH 30W/45W/55W 4289/6434/7864 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 75º
L-CYL-L-10-SC-[75][95][105]-3CCT-UNV-75D-WH 75W/95W/105W 10562/13379/14788 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 75º
LL-CYL-L-8-SC-[30][45][55]-3CCT-UNV-45D-GY 30W/45W/55W 4289/6434/7864 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 45º
LL-CYL-L-10-SC-[75][95][105]-3CCT-UNV-45D-GY 75W/95W/105W 10562/13379/14788 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 45º
LL-CYL-L-8-SC-[30][45][55]-3CCT-UNV-75D-GY 30W/45W/55W 4289/6434/7864 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 75º
LL-CYL-L-10-SC-[75][95][105]-3CCT-UNV-75D-GY 75W/95W/105W 10562/13379/14788 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 75º
Accessories Ordering Information
**Required To Use Rigid Stem Mount When Suspending Large Cylinder**
Part # Description
CYL-RSM-L-24-BK Rigid Stem Mount 24" Connectable Cylinder Large Black
CYL-RSM-L-24-WH Rigid Stem Mount 24" Connectable Cylinder Large White
CYL-RSM-L-24-GY Rigid Stem Mount 24" Connectable Cylinder Large Gray
CYL-RSM-L-48-BK Rigid Stem Mount 48" Connectable Cylinder Large Black
CYL-RSM-L-48-WH Rigid Stem Mount 48" Connectable Cylinder Large White
CYL-RSM-L-48-GY Rigid Stem Mount 48" Connectable Cylinder Large Gray
EM Emergency Battery Back Up 8W 1000 Lumens
CWM-EM-R-BK Emergency Battery Back Up Remote Mounted 8W 1000 Lumens For Cylinder Wall Mount Black
CWM-EM-R-WH Emergency Battery Back Up Remote Mounted 8W 1000 Lumens For Cylinder Wall Mount White
CWM-EM-R-GY Emergency Battery Back Up Remote Mounted 8W 1000 Lumens For Cylinder Wall Mount Gray